SELF DECLARATION

Lo hereby declare that | have studied in

Tamil Nadu Government School as given below

S.No Class Name of the School
1. VI
2. VII
3. VIII
4 IX
5 X
6 Xl
7. Xl

| further declare that the above information provided by me is true
and correct. | fully understand the consequence of giving false information.
If the information is found to be false, | am aware that my allotment will get

cancelled without any notice.

Applicant’s Signature

Date:

Station:

Parents/ Guardian Signature




